Platz Nr
1 446
2 1015
3 657
4 415
5 257
6 440
7 246
8 830
9 806
10 282
11 222
12 128
13 221
14 244
15 161
16 609
17 129
18 496
19 304
20 250
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Rangliste Seniorinnen Wertung
Serie 1-5

Name

Schoédder-lsermann Margret

DrieBen Renate

Ebert Rita

Stronk Irmgard

Geiss Jutta

Otto Broni

Tietz Johanna

Gnadl Hannelore
Reinhardt Christa
Schmidt Jaqueline
Modrow Ute

Goes Helga

Hlbner Renate
Lénnies-Walther Marlies
Schlotthauber Rosemarie
Haas Sigrid

Martini Birgit

Matschulat Christel
Fanty Hildegard

Heck Edith

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Punkte
6290
5860
5464
5200
4980
4944
4805
4743
4653
4648
4119
4021
3978
3976
3975
3920
3846
3597
3583
3290



